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
Tel, Lakeview 813T7. 61L.TN30-1tp T sleeping porch; garage; nice grounds. lot 75x160, 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, en-
MAN WANTS WORK WIND NEW APARTMENTS $300 per month. Tel. Winn. 1194. closed porch and sun room, hot water
hi d h leani s S . 69LTN30-1tc | heat with oil burner, automatic water
el St ousecleaning. (Good ref. COHCQSSIOI]S tO May ].St B e R D R LT L e zn heater. Price $19,500. 1412 Scott Ave-
A S IR Y Lo lieh P A baths; all redecorated; gar.; choicest| Winnetka 1682, T 4-tfo
CHAUFFEUR, AMERICAN, MARRIED, | l.g. light rms. All have bedrms. Rolla-| 1 "¢ gection; beaut. wooded lot; $200. | — '
oxb., Winn. ‘refs. Call WiL. 4086~ | way bed In liv. vms Good closet space | Winn, 1410 GSLTNG-1tC | §ROOM FRAME HOUSE AT NORTH-
OO L LTN30-1tp : ’ - S R e e R S SRR T R TR brook: H. W. heat, 1 bath, l-car ga-
SMITH & BRO N LOVELY NEW HOUSE; 6 RMS., 2 rage, lot 50x140. $9,300, terms. Call
b . : . ; se OIl easy Lerms, el. 1. . (e d %
61LTN29-4tc B PP S 67T4-tfe EQLTNM}-ItD 3774. TILTN30-1tp

- SRR i ' — e . NIAL
EXP. GARDENER WANTS WORK BY | FOR RENT_HUBBARD WOODS, 5 RM. | FOR RENT_7 RM. HOUSE WITH GA- | pontaion for $10,950 owing to

: low for $10,950 owing to busi-
h : apt.,, H. W. heat, $70 per mo. . bunga ,
the day or week. Ph. Wmneﬁtlk'l%NﬁfEé Latge rm-—suitable for dancing school-— flae%‘l?:ﬁ. 52%}1 at 882 Oak St.,, or Ph. Win ness transfer. Breakfast nook, scrnd.

with private office and kitchenette. 69LTN30-1te prch. Ideal N. Evanston location. Call

W'.i%Ni'I‘ ED—WIND OﬂASHING, 7 ;2}_ hlg‘-;g% 1‘{1} tbeﬂléréls., sunparlor, 2-car | 5 ROOM BRICK BUNG. & SLPG. PRCH., | _évenings Univ. 3778 J. e
cleaning of any kind. Call Kenwood *1 ' , $85, at 927 Main St., Wilmette. Tel | npop SALE—ATTRACTIVE HOUSE IN
9405, 61TN6-2tp FRANK A. REID Glencoe 1149. 69T7-1tc | Geneva. Lot 126x150, fruit tgeea, etc.,

e A . e —— 3 baths, 3-car ga-
CLEAN WINDOWS, POLISH FURN., |94 Linden Ave. Hub. Wds. Winn. 1300 | oAy 1ST. 4 ROOM, BATH AND| fenced. 11 rooms, ’

%‘l;,rq. D]{iﬁwg%, wash cars, garden work. gl 67TTNT-1tc porch, H. W. heat. Tel. Winn. 819. Eiﬁf’ggiaéz;t%?én’ Echmlﬂv;?ﬂ%ﬁégfget?
i i NITSAIC pOR RENT- 3. AND 5 BM: /MODERN | 08 E dacsD _satse Mol fitLb e e T G|
6 WANTED—BOARD & ROOM ApLs r‘ggﬁuilﬁgqﬂﬁfﬁimf best location, | 7™ " poR RENT—FURN. HOUSES 313,1%[3 Elﬁlﬂpﬂrch and finished attic: ga-

— ' : — e; handsome woodwork; oil ht.;
CAPABLE YOUNG WOMAN WITH FRANKLIN BLDG. FOR RENT — SUMMER COTTAGE | 55 %t lot; fine loc.; bargain. Tel. Winn.
baby wants rm. & board in exch. for 596 Center St Ph. Winnetka 382 | furn. 7 rms.,, running water, 2 fire- 1720 TITNT-1te

hswk. in the home or over garage. 9 el N : B?E'%‘NEB t places, cool. TUnusually att. in woods : . o

Tel. Winn. 1459. 65TT7T-1te S on b}llufff nsver}:ti}lﬂli_ilng lakeJMich., éUJmli. 7 ROOM HOUSE—4 BEDRMS., 1 BATH;

i FOR RENT—AT A SACRIFICE RATE, north of Sou aven. une an uly sernd. porch. In good cond. thruout.
i SURIPENT—BO0OMS home-lake kitchenette apartment in Or- for $225. Winn. 1245. TOLTN3S0-1tc Can be purchased on easy terms. 1rice

2| . 624. TTTNT7-1tp
ROOMS IN THE NORTH SHORE | rington Hotel. 3 large closets, com- ~| $14,000. Call Winn. 6
% Montessorl 18 ool 761 Oheviv BE, Win. || - Dléte hotél‘servled. Went-expasuras An- | Ll U d | w e Soie i o

: . : ing porch, gar. Child’s screened Kiddy- |5 ROOM HOUSE. 50 FT. LLOT. NEAR
netka. Suitable for classes or ev ply hotel, University 8700 or tenant ¢
entertainments. Apply to eMiss EDE}‘%E% evenings, Greenleaf 4660. 67TLTN30-tfc Koop 9x12 ft. with sand table, benches, transportation and schools. H. W. ht.

swing, ete., in back yard. May 1lst to Price $10,500. Phone Winn. 265.
Sears. ! i ; = T i ,
cat g - TS| Son . HENTA# ROOM  KITCHENRTTY | -Scpl iuh, [3136 per mo. . Bhsavin- WLENGe-te
WELL APPOINTED LIGHT HOUSE- apartment, steam heat, janitor service, |__ _~ " """ o MODERN 5 RM. KELLISTONE BUNG
keeping and sleeping TroOm. 1’& block to near tran_sportatiﬂn. Call Wilmette ATTRACTIVE FURNISHED 6 RM. Lot 50x243 59300 Ph. Wilmette 3395'
all transportation and stores. Phone| 1800. 67TLTN2-tfc | " pouse: sleeping porch. sun parlor; nr. ¥ ; CLAL " 7TLTN30-1tp
Glencoe T70. 66TN46-tfc | = : g = SO (B transp. and golf course. Rent from
ErTEE _ o 5 RM. APT. FOR RENT AT 817 CHEST- May or June 1 to Sept. 15. Tel. Winn.
FURN. ROOM 1 BLOCK FROM INDI- nut Court. For lease from May Ilst. 1967 70T 7-1tc | 78 -~ FOR SALE—VACANT
an Hill, east, overlooking park. All Will give concession. Ph. Winn. 2691, | ———_ RN coe BN 2 6B lael T e T -
convis, SeEr e d el ol 66'11‘?_%.}.1?{???. 67T7-1tc | FOR RENT—WINN. FURN. HOUSE, Longwood Ave. Vacant
i . = c e e e e e e S

; 7 rms., gar., convenient, modern, cool

- FOR RENT—5 RM. APT. WITH SUN- - ; : '| BEAUTIFULLY WOODED VACANT,

ROOM FOR 1 OR 2 ADULTS WITH KIT-| pch. 3 rm. Kkitchenette apt., furn. if 1311{1&1 E%%}H a;ﬂf“‘%mﬂ;&z 1162%15. g 175x180 ft. 300 ft. from lake adjoin-
chen priv. $3 per wk. and assistance desired. 1410 Gregory Ave., Wilmette. :

70 TN30-1tc ing Riparian property on side of pic-

with housework. Ph. Wilmette T76M. GEET NOU-110 | i b SRS [ S T 7 turesq%e i1':.31,3:111111&, ch%cgst $3Eess{1j|{:}en1]:_;il

RN T P s e S S Ul RN ey ENT—ATT X M property in Glencoe. Price ,600. :

= - e 6 ROOMS, 2 BATHS, ADL OUTSIDE |l i e Sun porch and slesp.| . Giéncos 836, 18TNT-1tc
CENTRAL HOTEL—LIGHT, OUTSIDE | light. $160 a month. Mrs. F. D. Smith, :

: . Winn. 178l. -
rooms for transients and residents. 629 321 Kedzie St., Evanston. Tel. Green- M FOR SALE--DEERFIELD LOT 60x136.
Main street. Phone Wilmette 1080. leaf 4475, 67TLTN28-tfc

: 3 blks. to trans. or will trade for
S SIRABLE LARGE 4 ROO R ﬁ?d Bo654. Aome. Adgres'rasL?rvliétzrﬁege
| DE . 4 M. H W. e B-654. -tfc
FOR RENT—LARGE PLEASANT| heat. 2nd floor Near transportation. |SLone IN HUBBARD oo ey 1. —
front rm. Ph. Wilmette 3206. Ice box. $70 per month. 840 Center | g S0F cime™ oy 731 TN30-1tc | FOR DESIRABLE VACANT LOTS IN
66LT30-1tp| St. Phone Winn. 265. 67LTN30-tfc e > o Winnetka see page 61 in this issue. -
ROOMS NEWLY DECORATED, COME |FOR RENT—4 ROOM APT. HEATED, |STORE FOR RENT. ADPLY ST REBAR
and see. 731 luth St., Wﬂmegte. janitor service. Ph. Wilmette 2399. = - 731, TN30-1tc | 84 REAL ESTATE
6LT30-2tp 67TLTN27-tfc
LARGE, LIGHT, WELL-FURNISHED|FOR RENT—2 RMS, AND BATH, | "7 o FOR SALE
room, near transp. ar. . Winnetka arge porch, heated. 892 Ash St., Win- 'y v : By h
1543, 66LTN30-1to | mnetka. S T T-1to 94U OLITING ARG i e
FOR RENT—PLEASANT FURN. RMS., |MAY 1. 4 RM. BATH AND PORCH. | 77 FOR SALE—HOUSES . VAL R
all conveniences, near transp. 629 Park | H. W. heat. Winn. 819, 67L.TN30-1tc - T P. W. Bradstreet & Son
—_— — |09 FOR RENT— cor. 16t : mette. rm. frame ’
FOR RENT—FURNISHED ROOMS BY ' HOUSE.S house, steam heat, all improvements, | g2 TIm SI?B%giitﬁ;d I.DRHEPthE 162
week or month.' Phone Wilmette 2399 | FOR RENT—8 RM. STUCCO HOUSE,| 3 car brick garage, lot 50x160. Place e 84T7-1tc
or 3345. 66LTN20-tfc | sleeping and dining porches. Att. gar.| enclosed with cyclone fence, fine lawn,

—- —~| Hot water heat—oil burner. Conv. to| shade trees, shrubs, fruit trees, garden, | -, Sk o
FRONT ROOM, CHEAP, 3 BLOCKS| transp. and school. Ph. Wilmette 1468.| all assessments in and paid for, re-|85 WANTED TO RENT—ROOMS

from sta. Ph. Winnetka 2331. 69T.T - cently refinanced, terms to responsible =
] RN N30-1te | Deople.  Price $17,000. 50 ft. lot adjoin- | WANTED—HSKP. ROOM FOR CHAUF-
B 5 Y T — | LOWER 5 RMS. AND GAR., EAST,| ing, for sale clear price $5000. Might| " o0 e ﬁ'iﬁg aopYy LUril.’ 'Or “uniuian.
BRIGHT, CHEERY N. E. ROOM 3 beautiful corner to refined protestant exchange one or both for summer e EEANS . 85T17-1tc
blks. W, of station on Elm St. Business adults. Reas. Ph. Winnetka 1630. house. Owner on premises.

man pref. Phone Winn. 415. 66T7-1tc 69LTN30-1tc 17LTN30-3tc ' MORE WANT ADS ON PAGE 66



